
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNS 

No. 

137 

90 

28 

9 

161 

84 

77 

54 

91 

14 

16 

70 

66 

22 

4 

45 

8 

111 

34 

63 

73 

38 

101 

Last Name 

VERRI (WC) 

GIORDANI 

SEZZI (WC) 

PRATESI 

GHELFI (WC) 

PAPARO 

MACCAFERRO 

VILLA 

BACCO 

BONACINA 

MAFFEZZINI 

TARICCO 

ALBERINI 

PISATI 

BORETTI 

BRIGHI 

MADERNA 

CIOVACCO 

LEONORI 

PAGANI (WC) 

COLOMBO 

SCARPACCIO 

SCANAVINO (WC) 

First Name 

Matteo 

Matteo Maurizio 

Cristiano Luigi 

Leonardo 

Renzo 

Antonio 

Nicola 

Dario 

Adam 

Fausto 

Ercole 

Andrea 

Francesco 

Simone 

Maurizio 

Giampaolo 

Carlo 

Roberto 

Maurizio 

Paolo 

Luca 

Marco 

Stefano 

Class 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

Club 

2000 

Biassono Fabrizio Pirovano 

2000 

Valdisieve 

2000 

Carate Brianza 

Aquile Millenarie 

Lucania Wolves 

Merate 1932 

Biassono Fabrizio Pirovano 

Biassono Fabrizio Pirovano 

Ass.Sportiva Anima Guzzista 

U.S. Leonessa D` Italia 1903 

Biassono Fabrizio Pirovano 

Prato 

Lucania Wolves 

Biassono Fabrizio Pirovano 

I. Palazzese 

Morrovalle 

2000 

Paolo Tordi 

Carate Brianza 

M.C. De l Canavese San F. Al Campo 

Model/Engine 

SUZUKI 

MOTO GUZZI 

SUZUKI 

MOTO GUZZI 

SUZUKI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

SUZUKI 

TRIUMPH 

MOTO GUZZI 

SUZUKI 

LAVERDA 

MOTO GUZZI 

SUZUKI 

Best Tm 

1:15.218 

1:17.078 

1:17.364 

1:19.045 

1:19.504 

1:19.856 

1:20.894 

1:21.621 

1:22.309 

1:22.378 

1:22.412 

1:23.236 

1:23.258 

1:23.720 

1:24.333 

1:24.956 

1:24.992 

1:26.218 

1:26.700 

1:28.354 

1:32.798 

1:35.961 

Diff 

1.860 

2.146 

3.827 

1.038 

1.765 

2.453 

2.522 

2.556 

3.380 

3.402 

3.864 

4.477 

5.100 

5.136 

6.362 

6.844 

8.498 

12.942 

16.105 

Gap 

1.860 

0.286 

1.681 

1.038 

0.727 

0.688 

0.069 

0.034 

0.824 

0.022 

0.462 

0.613 

0.623 

0.036 

1.226 

0.482 

1.654 

4.444 

3.163 

In Lap 

2 

4 

5 

10 

3 

2 

2 

7 

6 

6 

8 

9 

10 

8 

6 

9 

7 

6 

3 

9 

3 

5 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2018 17.39.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:17:35 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/04/2018 17:20 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


